
5K RUN/WALK/ROLLGAMES!GAMES!

ICE CREAM
ICE CREAM

SUPERSUPER  
FUNFUN

SATURDAY APRIL 26, 8A - 10A

HESPERIA CIVIC PLAZA PARK

POW!POW!

SUPERHERO20
25

 DASH FOR DISABILITIES

CALL DANA HERNANDEZ!FOR SUPER SPONSORSHIPS

760-998-2241
ROCKNOURDISABILITIES@GMAIL.COM

BIT.LY/4GM1UZK

WALKERS - $25WALKERS - $25
RUNNERS - $35RUNNERS - $35
VENDORS - $40VENDORS - $40

NO FOOD VENDORSNO FOOD VENDORS

https://bit.ly/4gM1Uzk


❒ Presenting $5,000

❒ Platinum $3,000

❒ Gold  $1,500

❒ Silver $1,000

❒ Bronze $500

❒ Friend $300

Please mail  or email payment and agreement to: Rock’n Our Disabilities Attn: Dana Hernandez
Mailing: 14631 Equestrian Court, Victorville, CA 92394  •  760-998-2241  •  rocknourdisabilities@gmail.com

Company: ___________________________________________________________________

Contact  Name:________________________________________________________________

Address: ____________________________________________________________________

City, State, Zip: ________________________________________________________________

Phone: _________________________________ Fax: _________________________________

Email:______________________________________________________________________

Company Name as you would like to be printed: ___________________________________________

IN-KIND DONORS ONLY

Item(s): ___________________________________________________  Value: $ ___________

PAYMENT TYPE

Please complete for credit card payments:

Type (Please Circle):    Visa        MasterCard        American Express        Discover

Credit Card #: _________________________________________________________________

Expiration Date: ________________________________________ Security Code:______________

Name on Card: ________________________________________________________________

Authorized Signature: ____________________________________________________________

Please make checks payable to: Rock'n Our Disabilities

LEVELS & BENEFITS Presenting $5,000 Platinum $3,000 Gold $1,500 Silver $1,000 Bronze $500 Friend $300 

Logo on T-Shirts ✭ ✭ ✭ ✭ ✭ ✭

Goody Bag Item ✭ ✭ ✭ ✭ ✭ ✭

Complimentary Registrations 20 15 10 5 2 1

Tent/Table Presence ✭ ✭ ✭ ✭ ✭ 

Logo/Link on Website ✭ ✭ ✭ ✭ 

Water Station Banners ✭ ✭ ✭ 

Press Release Inclusion ✭ ✭ 

Sponsored Eblast ✭ ✭

Logo on Printed Materials ✭ 

We hope you will join us as a sponsor for this special event.  Your participation will include 
promotional benefits and make a difference in the lives of many special children in our 
community.  To ensure proper recognition, commitments must be received by April 1st 
2025.  Contact Dana Hernandez at 760-998-2241 or email 
rocknourdisabilities@gmail.com.  Rock’n Our Disabilities: 13558 Palm St., Hesperia, CA 
92344

Sponsorship Opportunities

A World Where People with Disabilities Live Fully Integrated Lives Economically and Socially.

avonbydana
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